CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

Amy Fowler Humboldt Haberdashery

on receiving the

MCKINLEYVILLE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

2018 AMBASSADOR OF THE YEAR AWARD

Dated: March 22, 2019

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

State Farm – Heather Vina

on receiving the

MCKINLEYVILLE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

2018 NEW BUSINESS OF THE YEAR AWARD

Dated: March 22, 2019

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

Eureka Natural Foods

on receiving the

MCKINLEYVILLE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

2018 LARGE BUSINESS OF THE YEAR AWARD

Dated: March 22, 2019

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

Lube Central

on receiving the

MCKINLEYVILLE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

2018 SMALL BUSINESS OF THE YEAR AWARD

Dated: March 22, 2019

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

Coast Central Credit Union

on receiving the

MCKINLEYVILLE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

2018 OUTSTANDING CUSTOMER SERVICE AWARD

Dated: March 22, 2019



CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

Les Schwab Tire Center

on receiving the

MCKINLEYVILLE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

2018 OUTSTANDING CUSTOMER SERVICE AWARD

Dated: March 22, 2019



CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

Diane's Sweet Heat

on receiving the

MCKINLEYVILLE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

2018 HOME-BASED BUSINESS OF THE YEAR AWARD

Dated: March 22, 2019

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

McKinleyville Family Resource Center

on receiving the

MCKINLEYVILLE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

2018 NON-PROFIT OF THE YEAR AWARD

Dated: March 22, 2019

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

Presented to

Arcata Fire District

on receiving the

MCKINLEYVILLE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

2018 NON-PROFIT OF THE YEAR AWARD

Dated: March 22, 2019